FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

Submission Type

Address (line 2)

Address (line 3)

Address (line 4)

06-01-2006



Conveyance Type

RLULL 103248485

PATENTS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).

HEET

2919 U.S. PTC 1/439497

U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

New Assignment Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# License Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File
Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month, Day, Year Name (line 1) Benoit NADEAU-DOSTIE
Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Jean-François CÔTÉ Name (line 2) Execution Date Month, Day, Year O S / (1 / 2006)
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) LogicVision, Inc.
Name (line 2) receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1) 25 Metro Drive, Third Floor of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a
Address (line 2) separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3) San Jose CA / U.S.A. 95110 City State/Country Zip Code
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.
Name Eugene E. Proulx
Address (line 1) LogicVision (Canada), Inc.

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the additional gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

1565 Carling Avenue, Suite 508, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1Z 8R1

PATENT

31/2006 MJRM

FC:8021

REEL: 017934 FRAME: 0352

FORM	PTO-1619B
Expires 06/	30/99
OMB 0651	በበ27

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office
PATENT

PAIENI	
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (613) 722-2051 ext. 240	<u></u>
Name Eugene E. Proulx	94£
Address (line 1) LogicVision (Canada), Inc.	75 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Address (line 2) 1565 Carling Avenue, Suite 508, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1Z 8R1	
Address (line 3)]
Address (line 4)]
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	
Application Number(s) are Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	
Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)	_
	╛╽
	٦
	_
	╛╿
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year	<u>'</u>
signed by the first named executing inventor.	┙┈
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	¬
Enter PCT application number	┙╽
only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT]
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1	
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40	
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account	
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	
Deposit Account Number: # 501579	
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No	
Statement and Signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing-information is true and correct and any	
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as	j
indicated herein.	
Eugene E. Proulx 05/23/2006	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	_

PATENT

REEL: 017934 FRAME: 0353

ASSIGNMENT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That Whereas

Benoit NADEAU-DOSTIE, whose full post office address is 17 Croissant de la Paix, Gatineau, Quebec, J9H 3X7, CANADA,

and

Jean-François CÔTÉ, whose full post office address is 57 Juniper Street, Chelsea, Quebec, Canada J9B 1T3.

have invented certain improvements in

METHOD FOR AT-SPEED TESTING OF MEMORY INTERFACE USING SCAN

AND WHEREAS LogicVision, Inc., hereinafter called ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at

25 Metro Drive, Third Floor, San Jose, CA, 95110, U.S.A.

is desirous of acquiring the said application for Letters Patent of the United States, all inventions therein disclosed, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of all other countries which may be granted for the said inventions, or any of them;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations to us paid by ASSIGNEE, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said application for United States Letters Patent, including all priority rights arising therefrom, all inventions therein disclosed, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of all other countries which may be granted for the said inventions, or any of them.

TO HAVE, HOLD AND ENJOY the said inventions, the said application, and the said Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to its and their own use and behoof to the full end of the term or terms for which the said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by us had this assignment and sale not been made.

And we do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue any United States Letters Patent which may be granted on the said application, or any divisional, reissue or continuation applications, or for the said inventions or any of them, to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, as assignees of the entire right, title and interest therein and thereto.

And we do hereby, for us and for our legal representatives, covenant and agree with ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, that we have granted to others no license to make, use or sell any of the said inventions, that our right, title and interest in the said inventions has not been encumbered, that we have good right and title to sell and assign the same, and that we will not execute any instrument in conflict herewith.

And we do hereby, for ourselves and for our legal representatives, further covenant and agree with ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, that upon request we will, and they shall, execute divisional, reissue or continuation applications, amended specifications, or rightful oaths; communicate to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, any facts known to us relating to the said inventions or the history thereof; execute preliminary statements and testify in any interference proceedings; execute and deliver any application papers, assignments, or other instruments, and do all other acts which, in the opinion of counsel for ASSIGNEE, may be necessary or convenient to secure the grant of Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, or its nominees, in the United States and in all other countries where ASSIGNEE may desire to have the said inventions, or any of them, patented, with specifications

1 of 2

and claims in such form as shall be approved by counsel for ASSIGNEE, and to vest and confirm in ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, or its nominees, the full and complete and equitable title to all such Letters Patent, without further consideration than now paid but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns.

SIGNATURE and ATTESTATION

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal.

Benoit NADEAU-DOSTIE

Date:

Witness:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal

Jean-François CÔTE

Date: <u>May 11, 200</u>

Witness:

2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 017934 FRAME: 0355